हिन्दू महाविद्यालय (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) दिल्ली-110007 दूरभाष : 2766 7184 फैक्स : 2766 7284 ई-मेल :principal@hinducollege.org वेबसाईट : www.hinducollege.ac.in



Hindu College

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI - 110 007 Phone : 2766 7184 Fax : 2766 7284 E-mail : principal@hinducollege.org www.hinducollege.ac.in

Date - 21.07.2022

NOTIFICATION OF FORMATION OF IQAC

The following members are appointed to "Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)" committee of Hindu college for period of 2 years with effect from 01.08.2022

External Members

- 1. Dr. Ashok Mittal, Member of Governing Body
- 2. Shri Rajesh Mehra, Director of Jaquar Industry
- 3. Shri Ajay Gupta, Managing Director of Tradex Corporate

Internal Members

- 1. Prof. Anju Srivastava, Principal, Hindu College
- 2. Prof. Reena Jain, Vice-Principal, Hindu College
- 3. Dr. Shalini Suryanarayan, Director, IQAC
- 4. Dr. Naorem Santakrus Singh
- 5. Dr. Lalit Kumar
- 6. Dr. Sangeeta Arora
- 7. Sh. Sanjeev Dutt Sharma
- 8. Dr. Varunendra Singh Rawat
- 9. Dr. Devanshi Magoo
- 10. Dr. Reema Gupta
- 11. Ms. Kritika Sharma
- 12. Dr. Chander Shekhar Datta
- 13. Sh. Sadar Singh Rawat (S.O. Accounts)
- 14. Sh. Vijender Tiwari (S.O. Admin.)
- 15. Sh. Anuj Gupta (Estate Officer)

CIDA हिन्द महाविद्यालय, विल्ली-7 Hindu College, Delhi-7